SPiS TRESCIi

Piotr Oszczanowski
PRZEDMOWA

Maria Jezewska
WSTEP

1. ZAPISKI MARII

Maria Starzewska
MOJE WSPOMNIENIA

Maria Starzewska
POCZATKI I TRADYCJE
MUZEUM NARODOWEGO
WE WROCEAWIU

Maria Starzewska
WROCEAWSKI ODDZIAL
STOWARZYSZENIA
HISTORYKOW SZTUKI.
WSPOMNIENIA

2. MARIA WE
WSPOMNIENIACH

Maria Jezewska
O MOJEJ MATCE

Leszek Antoni Nowak
TEN PANSKI VONKA

Teresa Wolanin
O DR MARII STARZEWSKIEJ

10

11

25

35

42

43

53

63

119

Bozena Steinborn
MARIA STARZEWSKA
(1907—-2004) 67

Mariusz Hermansdorfer
TWORCZE ZYCIE
MARII STARZEWSKIEJ 75

Barbara Banas,

Jolanta Sozanska
CERAMICZNE

OZDOBY SLASKA. PAMIECI
MARII STARZEWSKIEJ
(1907—-2004%) 77

Teresa

Odrowaz-Pienigzek

OBECNA ,,OD ZAWSZE".
WSPOMNIENIE RODZINNE

O DR MARII Z £tUBIENSKICH
STARZEWSKIEJ 81

zestawita Teresa
Odrowgz-Pienigzek

BIBLIOGRAFIA
I WYKAZ WYSTAW
MARII STARZEWSKIEJ 87
INFORMACJE
O PRZEDRUKACH 92
Z ALBUMU 93

INDEKS OSOB 117



